
PROJECT: Small Services Contract, Area #2

Project No: 202500002

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: November 19, 2024
Construction Exchange 11/19/2024
NYS Contract Reporter 11/19/2024

BID OPENING: DATE: December 17, 2024

Russo Development $2,776,500.00 
3710 Milestrip Road
Blasdell, NY 14219 BID BOND Enclosed
Nova Site Company $3,167,750.00 
6 Lena Ct 
West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND Enclosed

L. Kowalski

BID OPENING


